
Beef Showmanship
Show Thusday July 29th at 3:30PM

Heats are Broken radomly using entry numbers not by exhibior name If you have made an error entering the correct division please TEXT the issue to 805-458-4334 or come to the livestock office 
Novice classes are cut smaller to give younger exhibitors more opportunity, older more experienced showman will be in larger heats. 

Entry NumberExhibitor Name Club Class and Class Description Division Place 
4-H Junior Novice Heat 1 STATUS

18 Finnegan Hays Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 4
125 Owen Lyon Estrella 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 6
396 Claire Lyon Estrella 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship
487 Mason Sutcliffe Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Junior Novice Heat 2
488 Caleb Lazanoff Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 1
511 Kayden Thompson Creston 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship
592 Jack Machado Rio Rancheros 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 2
790 Colton Brown Chaparral 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship
798 Brice Brown Chaparral 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Junior Novice Heat 3 
918 Jacob Quaglino Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 3

1055 Bryson Alldredge Morro Bay 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship
1687 Randon Sandoval Parkfield 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship
1800 Sutter Stornetta Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 5

4-H Junior Novice Drive 
488 Caleb Lazanoff Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 1
592 Jack Machado Rio Rancheros 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 2
918 Jacob Quaglino Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 3

18 Finnegan Hays Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 4
1800 Sutter Stornetta Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 5

125 Owen Lyon Estrella 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 6

4-H Novice Heat 1 
541 Blayne Hendrix Rio Rancheros 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship
574 Emily Vieira Pine Mountain 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship
649 Valeria Serna Estrella 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship 3
654 Tania Serna Estrella 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship 4
794 Andrew Brown Chaparral 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Novice Heat 2 
998 Jack Sylvester Canyon Country 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship 5

1050 Zack Alldredge Morro Bay 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship
2839 Hannah Viles Canyon Country 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship

488 Caleb Lazanoff Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 1
592 Jack Machado Rio Rancheros 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 2

1631 Reese Ponti Templeton 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship
4-H Novice Drive

488 Caleb Lazanoff Edna 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 1
592 Jack Machado Rio Rancheros 4-H 01 - 4-H Junior Novice - 9-10 Years Old 100 - Beef Showmanship 2
649 Valeria Serna Estrella 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship 3
654 Tania Serna Estrella 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship 4
998 Jack Sylvester Canyon Country 4-H 02 - 4-H Novice - 11 Years and Older 100 - Beef Showmanship 5

4-H Intermediate Heat 1 
1 2 Cash Filipponi Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 9
1 415 Wyatt Lyon Estrella 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 7
1 1061 Chase Grantham Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 483 Carter Sutcliffe Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 844 Jacey George Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 1284 Hayden Hall Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 1639 Emma Garrett Templeton 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Intermediate Heat 2
2 187 James Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 262 Elsie Loftus Rio Rancheros 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 8
2 891 Hector Rendon Estrella 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 505 Lilly Thompson Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 11
2 848 Ella Simonin Chaparral 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1387 Laney Arnold Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 3
2 1643 April Clements Templeton 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Intermediate Heat 3



3 219 Logan Sullivan Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 437 Kenneth Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 811 Charlie Roden El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 10
3 917 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 2
3 1412 Cami Hernandez Rio Rancheros 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1757 Yelene Armenta-SeguraParkfield 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Intermediate Heat 4
4 306 Lane Shea Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 6
4 444 Tyler Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 5
4 2836 Hunter Viles Canyon Country 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
4 816 Laila Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
4 1197 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 1
4 1492 Royce Brown Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 4

4-H Intermediate Drive
4 1197 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 1
3 917 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 2
2 1387 Laney Arnold Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 3
4 1492 Royce Brown Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 4
4 444 Tyler Muller El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 5
4 306 Lane Shea Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 6
1 415 Wyatt Lyon Estrella 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 7
2 262 Elsie Loftus Rio Rancheros 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 8
1 2 Cash Filipponi Creston 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 9
3 811 Charlie Roden El Paso de Robles 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 10

4-H Senior Heat 1 
1 54 Kayla Hurl Parkfield 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 5
1 226 Laila Shea Creston 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 438 Andrew Olsen El Paso de Robles 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 6
1 589 Bodie Robinson Pozo 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 834 Cassidy Heer Paso Robles FFA 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 1325 Evan Baird Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
1 1605 Bode Breese Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
4 1197 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 2
3 917 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 3
1 1648 Bailey Van Huss Templeton 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Senior Heat 2
2 182 Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 10
2 333 Kerrigan Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 493 Ethan Lazanoff Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 1
2 613 Hailey Crawford Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 839 Elle Wangard Rio Rancheros 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 7
2 1393 Isabella Hamilton Morro Bay 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1627 Sarafina Treder Templeton 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1795 Ely Brooks Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Senior Heat 3
3 189 Amber Cummings Morro Bay 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 4
3 340 Annika Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 9
3 584 Campbell Sinton Rio Rancheros 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 8
3 3261 Cynthia Fraazier Parkfeild 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 651 Pamela Serna Estrella 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1087 Ashley Richard Creston 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1437 Colin Meisser Morro Bay 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1634 Aiden Garrett Templeton 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1905 Andrew Prater Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship

4-H Senior Drive
2 493 Ethan Lazanoff Edna 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 1
4 1197 Braden Wheeler Santa Lucia 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 2
3 917 Peyton Quaglino Edna 4-H 03 - 4-H Intermediate - 13 Years and Under with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 3
3 189 Amber Cummings Morro Bay 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 4
1 54 Kayla Hurl Parkfield 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 5
1 438 Andrew Olsen El Paso de Robles 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 6
2 839 Elle Wangard Rio Rancheros 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 7
3 584 Campbell Sinton Rio Rancheros 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 8
3 340 Annika Jensen Santa Margarita 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 9
2 182 Zoey Johnson El Paso de Robles 4-H 04 - 4-H Senior Advanced - 14 Years and Older with Experience100 - Beef Showmanship 10

FFA Novice
905 Elizabeth Reed Coast Union FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship 6

1162 Samantha Mintey Atascadero FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship 1



1593 Morgan Meidam Paso Robles FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship 5
1249 Bryson Jakins San Luis Obispo FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship 2

Kaycee Ernstrom San Luis Obispo FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship 4
1664 Isabell Nunes Atascadero FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship
1775 Nick Agalos San Luis Obispo FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship 3

FFA Advanced Heat 1 
1 49 Katelyn Hurl Shandon FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
1 271 Bella Bowen Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
1 503 Lacey Lewis Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 7
1 852 Kaleb Simonin Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
1 1060 Leone Kemp Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
1 830 Dante Dusi Paso Robles FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship
1 1421 Anna MinettII Morro Bay FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 10
1 1536 Bandy Smith Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship

FFA Advanced Heat 2 
2 159 Mia Jess San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 327 Grace Anderson Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 518 Elyse Evers San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 856 Kyle Simonin Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1110 Katy Simonin Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1285 Dylan Hall San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1426 Katelyn Browder San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1545 Leeann Moore San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
2 1747 Emma Hamers Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 4

FFA Advanced Heat 3
3 195 Kendra Madonna San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
3 434 Sydni Carr Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
3 605 Mackenzie Crawford Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 2
3 609 Kylie Stroud Paso Robles FFA 05 - FFA Novice 100 - Beef Showmanship
3 880 Mikenna Hove Atascadero FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1167 Rori Montgomery Atascadero FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1320 Cassidy Heer Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
3 1454 Bella Marden San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 5
3 1549 Makayla Gustason Atascadero FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship

FFA Advanced Heat 4
4 222 Joshua Jorgensen Atascadero FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
4 452 Lane Heer Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
4 754 Chelsea Stilts Atascadero FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
4 908 Lakyn Rodriguez Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
4 1207 Carly Wheeler Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 1
4 1347 Malia Vanderripe San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
4 1478 Lily Wright Coast Union FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 11
4 1592 Delaney Browder San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship

FFA Advanced Heat 5
5 223 Coleton Sullivan Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
5 501 Ashley Lewis Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 3
5 757 Morgan Ramos Atascadero FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 8
5 Bryson Jakins San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
5 930 Holyn Sylvester San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
5 1230 Lauren Anderson San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
5 1359 Charlie Minetti Morro Bay FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
5 1519 Kaycie Ernstrom San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship
5 1594 Samantha Buie Paso Robles FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship

FFA Advanced Drive
4 1207 Carly Wheeler Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 1
3 605 Mackenzie Crawford Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 2
5 501 Ashley Lewis Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 3
2 1747 Emma Hamers Templeton FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 4
3 1454 Bella Marden San Luis Obispo FFA 06 - FFA Advanced 100 - Beef Showmanship 5


